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2022-25 
OPEN TO DISTRICT SITE 
TEAMS OF EDUCATORS! 

The ABCA professional 
learning and 
implementation program 
takes place over a three-
year series of 
engagements. 

LEARN MORE 

bit.ly/MAC-ABCA  

CONTACT US 

Kathy Dewsbury-White 
517.816.4520 
kdwhite@michiganassess
mentconsortium.org  
OR 

Ed Roeber 
517.614.4877 
roeber@msu.edu   

Achieving Balance in 
Classroom Assessment 

Engage in classroom-level, assessment-literate 
practice to improve student learning & achievement! 

 

Program Schedule 

Topic Date Time 

Orientation of ABCA LEA  Tuesday, August 16 

4-5:30 pm EST* 
For Site 
Coordinators 
only 

Introduction & Overview of the 
ABCA Program Developing a 
Guaranteed Viable Curriculum – 
Priority Standards  

Tuesday, September 13  
4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Assessment Literacy for Educators 
and the Role of Assessment in 
Continuous Improvement 

Tuesday, October 11 4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Balanced Assessment Systems - 1 Tuesday, November 15 
4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Balanced Assessment Systems - 2 Tuesday, December 6 
4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Exploring and Using Interim 
Assessment - 1 Tuesday, January 10 

4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Exploring and Using Interim 
Assessment - 2 Monday, February 6 

4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Preparing your Continuous 
Improvement Plan and 
Consolidated Grant Application 
using the ALIP  

Tuesday, March 14 
4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Formative Assessment Process - 1 Tuesday, April 18 
4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team  

Formative Assessment Process - 2 Tuesday, May 9 
4-6:30 pm EST 
Full Team 
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